I j p X - R ^ f e j o ^ , ENGINEER t^L> LOGGED N
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION :/0*^h
- Engineering Bureau - fer&jf |
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ADMINISTRATIVE A P P L I C A T I O N C H E C K L I S T
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

RATIO OF SPECIFIC HEATS 1.303
NO TEST SECURED FOR H2S CONTENT
*** TYPE CODE EXPLANATION: VALUES FROM PREVIOUS ANALYSIS
•A
dugan production c€> {^
19 PH 2:52
February 15, 2002
Ms. Lori Wrotenbery
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division
1220 South St. Francis Drive
Santa Fe, NM 875Q5
Re: Dugan Production's application dated 02/11/02
Surface commingling and off-lease measurement
Proposed Leah Marie Gas Gathering System
San Juan County, NM
Dear Ms. Wrotenbery,
Attached for your consideration in the captioned application are copies of the return-receipt cards, which
reflect that the two royalty interest owners have received copies of Dugan's application to install and
operate the Leah Marie Gas Gathering System. Dugan Production Corp. holds 100% of the working
interest, and there are no over-riding royalty interest owners.
Should you have questions or need additional information, please let me know.
Sincerely,
John D. Roe
Engineering Manager
JDR:sh
Attachments
Johnroe/LeahMarie/Wrotenberyietter to OCD w/Return Receipts
709 E. MURRAY DR. ° P. O. BOX 420 • FARMINGTON, N.M. 87499-0420 • PHONE: (505) 325-1821 • FAX# (505) 327-4613
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION
• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also comple/tgyjMfl f. '
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. k w '
• Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.
• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.
COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY V j ; { - •
B. Date of DeHver
$7/2/OZ
-K. Signature-?* s-\
ETAddresse
D. Is delivery addresV8ifferdnr^rom item 1? • Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: • No
FARMINGTON INDIAN MINERALS OFFICE
1235 La Plata Highway, Suite B
Farmington, NM 87401
3. Service Type
XQ Certified Mail
• Registered
• Insured Mail
• Express Mail
XX Return Receipt for Merchandise
• CO.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) • Yes
Article Number (Copy from service label) y Q Q Q ]_foJQ Q O I O 7 3 8 5
PS Form 3 8 1 1 , July 1999 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-0Q-M-0952
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION , | | | > I COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON OEUVERY
Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.
Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.
Mr. Steve Henke
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Farmington F ie l d O f f i c e
1235 La Plata Highway, Sui te
Farmington, NM 87401
A. \Received by (Please Print Clearly) B. Date of Delive;
D. Is delivery address different from item 1 ? • Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below. • No
3. Service Type
O Certified Mail
• Registered